

Inspired to learn committed to serve

2025 FEE SCHEDULE

Application Fee

A non-refundable application fee of \$100.00 is applicable to all students applying for a position at Georges River Grammar.

Enrolment Acceptance Fee

A non-refundable administrative fee for enrolment of \$500.00 inclusive of GST is payable on acceptance of an offer of enrolment.

Bond

A bond of \$500.00 is payable on acceptance of an offer of enrolment (one bond per family). The bond is refunded on completion of the youngest child's schooling, when and if sufficient notice of leaving is given (one full term) and all fees and charges are paid in full.

Year 7 Transition Fee

For all students transitioning from Year 6 to 7 at Georges River Grammar a fee of \$500.00 is payable in Year 6 to secure your child's place in Year 7. This is applied as a credit on your account for fees for Year 7. This fee is non-refundable should you decide not to continue with enrolment after the payment is made.

Tuition Fee

The Georges River Grammar School Board determines that fees are set at the lowest possible level to ensure the proper functioning of the School. They are subject to variation from year to year. Tuition Fees include the costs associated with camps, excursions, incursions, activities, sport and programmes.

Subject Levy Charges (Year 8 -12 only)

In addition to Tuition Fees, for certain subjects elected in the Secondary school in Year 8-12, there will be a subject levy that includes planned activities for the subject. Billing will be done annually for subject levies at the beginning of the school year. These levies will be included in the payment plan set up in FACTS.

Some activities are "opt in" and will not apply to a full year group and will therefore be charged separately if a student chooses to participate in these additional activities.

Sibling Discount

Sibling discounts are applicable and set at 20% for the second child, 40% for the third child and 75% for fourth and subsequent children within the family. The sibling discount applies to net Tuition Fees only.

Tuition Fees do not include textbooks, stationery and uniforms. The sibling discount applies to families with children enrolled in the School at the same time.

Payment of Fees

The School uses the secure online payment platform, FACTS. All families are required to set up a payment plan for the year ahead by Term 1, Week 4 and make regular payments via direct debit through FACTS. Payments can be made weekly, fortnightly, monthly or quarterly. Parents who wish to change their payment schedule after this date, must seek approval from the School.

If paying annually, fees are to be paid in advance and in full by Term 1, Week 4; at this time a 10% discount on tuition fees applies.



Direct Debit Discount

Those families who make regular payments by direct debit via FACTS, without default and by the conclusion of the school year (end of Term 4), will receive a 10% discount on net Tuition Fees. This discount will be calculated in November and applied as a credit to your school fee account by the end of Term 4 as a token of appreciation for prompt and scheduled payments.

This discount is only applicable to students who complete the full year at Georges River Grammar.

Private Tuition Fees

Private music tuition is available at an additional cost, paid directly to the tutor.

Building Fund

The Georges River Grammar Building Fund is an integral part of the School's operation. This tax-deductible fund allows the School to pay for the ongoing infrastructure development, maintenance, and repair of buildings. The generosity of many families from our school community has ensured that we have been able to build and maintain excellent facilities for students and staff. To opt out of the non-compulsory payment of the Building Fund, an email must be sent prior to the start of the new school year to fees@grg.nsw.edu.au.

P&F Levy

A P&F levy is charged in lieu of a variety of fundraising activities, to allow the P&F to focus on activities that support the School and its community. This is a compulsory fee, non-refundable levy.

The 2025 Tuition Fee Schedule is shown below:

	Annual Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee after Direct Debit discount *	
		\$	
	\$		
K-2	7,920	7,128	
Year 3-4	10,340	9,306	
Year 5-6	11,110	9,999	
Year 7-8	14,300	12,870	
Year 9-10	16,170	14,553	
Year 11-12	17,160	15,444	

Building Fund Voluntary Donation per family	580		
P & F Levy per family	150		

^{*} Not including other discounts such as sibling discount

Subject Levies are an additional annual fee, yet to be finalised and will be communicated at the beginning of 2025 School year